
Lease: N. BAKER Well#: B-2
i

Owner: BOBCAT OILFIEtD~¥L(;ES,JAlC. I Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: .S.N
OPR#: 3895 IY A " Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056

NE,NW,NW,S:5,T:20,S.R.:23,E
County: LINN

Contractor: DALE JACKSON P~ODUcjD,PN ~~ , Cell # 620-363-2683
FSL~ ;;; Li 9.. \

OPR#: 4339 ~ ¥;., \ t:L.:ii
Office # 913-795-2991~~ - FEL:-4185- LillD

Surface: Cemented: Hole Size:
20FT,61N 5 SACKS 8 3/4

API#: 15-107-24476-00-00

Longstring Cemented: Hole Size: Started: 9-20-11

3202 7/8 50 55/8 Completed: 9-22-11

SN: 268 Packer: TO: 325 I
Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

1 1 TOPSOIL SURFACE: 9-20-11
15 16 LIME SET TIME: 3:30PM

3 19 SHALE CALLED: 1:30 PM- BECKY

5 24 BLACK SHALE

23 LIME
LONGSTRING: 320, 2 7/88 RD PIPE, TO: 325

47 SET TIME: 1:30, 9-22-11
2 49 SHALE CALLED: 12:30PM- JUDY
2 51 BLACK SHALE

2 53 LIME

3 56 SHALE

9 65 LIME

1 66 BLACK SHALE

10 76 SHALE (LiMEY)

135 211 SHALE

1 212 BLACK SHALE

12 224 SHALE

9 233 LIME

17 250 SHALE

10 260 LIME (OILSHOW)

8 268 SHALE (LiMEY)

5 273 SANDY SHALE (OIL SAND STRKS)

6 279 OILSAND (SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED)

1.5 280.5 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (FRACTO RED) (FAIR BLEED)

3 283.5 OIL SAND (GOOD BLEED) (SOME SHALE)

1 284.5 LIME

1.5 286 OIL SAND (GOOD BLEED) (SOME SHALE)

1 287 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)

3 290 SANDY SHALE (OIL SAND STRKS)

17 307 SHALE

2 309 COAL

6 315 SHALE

TO 325 LIME



,~Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Well #: B-2
~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: ·S\JJ

Office # 913-795-2991 NE,NW,NW,S:5,T:20,S.R.:23,E

Lease: N. BAKER County: LINN

Owner: BOBCATOILFIELDSERVICESINC. FSL:~ d-Y~\
OPR#: 3895 Core Run #1 FEL: 4+85- '-\ '77 r,
Contractor: DALEJACKSONPRODUCTIONCO. - API#: 15-107-24476-00-00

Started: 9-20-11OPR#: 4339
Completed: 9-22-11

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 272 ---

1 273 1.5 SANDY SHALE 273

2 274 1.5

3 275 2

4 276 2

5 277 1

6 278 3

7 279 1.5 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED) 279

8 280 1.5
OILSAND (SHALEY) (FRACTORED) (FAIR BLEED) 280.5

9 281 1.5

10 282 1.5

11 283 1
OIL SAND (GOOD BLEED) (SOME SHALE) 283.5

12 284 3.5
LIME 284.5

13 285 2.5

OIL SAND (GOOD BLEED) (SOME SHALE)14 286 2 286

15 287 2 OIL SAND (GOOD BLEED) (SHALEY)

16

17

18

19

20

Dale Jackson Production Co



SEP-22-2011 THU 09:24 AM BIG SUGAR LUMBER MOUND CITY

Ave~.lo~!s"ber Customer C

MOUND CITY, KS 66056 INVOIC
{913}795-2210 FAX {913} 795-2194 PLeASe REFER TO INVOI

ON ALLCORRESPON

Page: 1 Invoice: 1003461 0
Special T1m!!; 13:21:11
Inwuellons Ship Date: 09/19/11

!nvolce Cate: 09/22/11
SBlIl r~': MAVERY MIKE Acc\ rep COde: Due Oate: 10/05/11

Sola To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC.INC Ship To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
C/O BOB EBERHART (913) 637·2823
30806 COL.OWATER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 66053 (913) 637-2823

Customer fl: 3570021 Customer po: Order By:TEARY

i19137952194 P. UUI

opy
E

CENUMBEROENCE

ORDER PRICE EXTENSION

315.00
200.00

14.00

SHIP h, U/M I ITEM# DESCRIPTION ,Alt PrlceJUom I
8.2900 2611.35
5.1000 1020.00

17.0000 238.00

PORTLAND CEMENT
POST SET FLY ASH 75#
QUIKRETE PALLETS

B.29oo BAG 'I

5.10008.AG
17.0000EA I
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OIRECT DELIVERY, PHONE ORDER BY TEAR~

Sales total $3869,35

x
3869.35

0.00 Sales tax 243.77

FILLEO BY CHECKEO BY DATE SHIPPED DRiVER

JTOTAL
2 - customer COpy

111111I 1I1II1I1111l1l1 1111111111 111111111I11111 11111111111 IIlll 111111111111111111111111111* 0 0 1 8 4 1 0 0 1 0 E G R V N S *

SHIP viA. UNN COUNiV
11--- REC8Vl:;DCOM?I.ETEAND IN GOOD CONDITION -----iITaxable

Non·taxable
Tax #


